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All other terms & conditions remains the same'

Date. l9 bB l2e

Subiectr-Dat€ Extension for NIB No F-8( )RMSC/EPM/M14019:20/NIB-465/3416 Dated
"**'' ;ili';iioi;"iiem cR svstem-siigle Plate Resder Tvpe for Disital Radiographv'

In Reference to subject cited above and NIB-465, the various representations received

from the frrms and issues raised by the Bidders axe examined by the comletent Authorities and

t""irni.a .o.^itt.". The following Corrigendum/Addendum is issued for irclusion in bid

document as below:-

1. Dat€ extension ofBidl"
pfear" not" that all clarificatior/amendment/corrigendum in technical speoifications/bid

conditions is the integral part of the bid document This corrigendum/ addendum should be

siened and annexed with bid document.

zt(k<"
Executive Diiector (EPfvf)

RMSCL, Jaipur

Prevlous l,sst Date &
llme of receiptbf

Bid Form

Ncw Last Date & time
of receipt of

Bid Forn

Previous Date & time of
opening of technical bid

Ncw Date & tlme of
opening of technical bid

20.08.2020
06:00 PM

08.09.2020
06100 PM

21.08.2020
11:00 AM

09,09.2020
11:00 AM


